
 
                                    

                                                                       
 
                            BIZKAIAKO ESKOLARTEKO LIGA-ESCOLAR DE BIZKAIA 3ºJ-GºC 
                                             MARISTAS, 6 calles 
 
Nº 1, 4X50 M. LIBRE MASC., 18/01/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                            
 
P. Cód.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200        Puntos 
 1 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  - B        2.48.00                                                               138 
   10021822  ANDER MALDONADO MERINO     04    42.38                             42.38           
   20109017  UNAI MENIKA MENA           05  1.24.69                             42.31 
   10012599  EKHIOTZ GOIKURIA ELORRIETA 03  2.07.28                             42.59 
   09997331  IGOR HINOJAL ANDUEZA       03  2.48.00                             40.72 
   0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P            2.48.00                                                               138 
   10004626  MARK AGšERA GOMEZ          03    40.24                             40.24           
   50017832  OIER ITURBE SANCHEZ        04  1.24.52                             44.28 
   50017426  JON IPARRAGIRRE LOIZAGA    04  2.08.02                             43.50 
   50007374  LUCAS CORTABITARTE         03  2.48.00                             39.98 
 3 1091-MARISTAS                   2.48.27                                                               137 
   10021116  MARIO GARCIA CORNEJO       04    43.48                             43.48           
   10021118  GOTZON RAMIREZ QUINTANILLA 04  1.26.83                             43.35 
   10012446  UNAI MIGUEL HERNANDEZ      03  2.08.11                             41.28 
   10012458  AITOR ODRIOZOLA MORILLAS   03  2.48.27                             40.16 
 4 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI             3.09.94                                                              
   20109000  URTATS GOMEZ GREDILLA      05    48.40                             48.40           
   20109022  PEIO SUSTATXA SORDO        05  1.36.27                             47.87 
   10021825  MIKEL GOMEZ OCIO           04  2.24.71                             48.44 
   20110931  ASIER ETXEBARRIA           04  3.09.94                             45.23 
 5 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P - B        3.19.93                                                              
   10024026  BOSCO GARGALLO MARTINEZ    04    53.14                             53.14           
   20108675  PABLO ROY PASCUAL          05  1.42.49                             49.35 
   20005550  PABLO OTZ.DE ARTIÑANO      05  2.33.45                             50.96 
   20108671  ARITZ CABEZON ESPADA       05  3.19.93                             46.48 
 * 1421-C.N.BASAURI               BAJA                                                                  
 
 * 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA            BAJA                                                                  
 
 * 0086-BILBAO C.D.               BAJA                                                                  
 
                                                                                                             
Nº 2, 4X50 M. LIBRE FEM., 18/01/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                             
 
P. Cód.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200        Puntos 
 1 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P            2.55.50                                                               175 
   20108679  JUNE ALBIZU SESUMAGA       04    49.52                             49.52           
   20108673  HAIZEA FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO  05  1.31.68                             42.16 
   10021910  MAGDALENA URIARTE          04  2.16.45                             44.77 
   10019878  MAR ELVIRA ALFONSO         04  2.55.50                             39.05 
 2 1421-C.N.BASAURI                3.00.99                                                               160 
   20113540  ANDREA MTZ.DE ALEGRIA      05    42.65                             42.65           
   10021089  NAROA SALGADO CARRETON     04  1.25.38                             42.73 
   10021095  JOSUNE ALFAGEME DURAN      04  2.14.27                             48.89 
   10021094  AIZEDER GOMEZ PEÑA         04  3.00.99                             46.72 
 3 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P - B        3.02.47                                                              
   10021909  SOFIA URIARTE              04    42.52                             42.52           
   20111493  LEXURI OLALLA URIBARRI     05  1.28.77                             46.25 
   20110686  IRAIA RILOVA MOCHA         05  2.15.30                             46.53 
   10020298  LEXURI GONZALEZ PASCUAL    04  3.02.47                             47.17 
 4 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES            3.12.12                                                               133 
   10019308  LAURA MEIHUA CABALLERO     04    44.30                             44.30           
   20111509  NOA VICENTE PEREZ          05  1.36.08                             51.78 
   20111228  LEIRE BAYON PICATOSTE      05  2.28.08                             52.00 
   20111229  SARAI VILARIN ORELLA       05  3.12.12                             44.04 
 5 1091-MARISTAS                   3.14.99                                                               128 
   20113098  ARIS PROL VELAZA           05    48.87                             48.87           
   10021126  ILARGI COSGAYA MARTINEZ    04  1.38.43                             49.56 
   20113097  NAROA APRAIZ GRACIA        04  2.33.77                             55.34 
   10021139  MARIA MORAN RAMIREZ        04  3.14.99                             41.22 
 6 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI             3.33.35                                                                97 
   10021823  NAIA AGUILLO MARTINEZ      04    50.84                             50.84           
   20108996  ITSASNE CALVO CENIZO       05  1.40.40                             49.56 
   20110933  ARIADNE OROZKO CASTELLANOS 05  2.40.74                           1.00.34 
   10021826  ANNE MALDONADO CALVO       04  3.33.35                             52.61 
                                                                                                             
Nº 3, 4X100 M. LIBRE MASC., 18/01/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                           
 
P. Cód.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200        Puntos 
 1 1421-C.N.BASAURI     - B        4.46.36                                                               299 
   09985626  OIER ANTUÑANO SUAREZ       00    31.83  1.06.74                  1.06.74 
   09996529  RAUL CARBAJO PEREZ         01           2.25.71                  1.18.97 
   09975840  ASIER RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN    01           3.36.08                  1.10.37 
   20113542  BEÑAT IBARRA URIONDO       01           4.46.36                  1.10.28 
 2 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI             4.57.58                                                               266 
   09990715  IÑAKI ARRIETA BARONA       01    36.61  1.15.72                  1.15.72 
   09996313  MIKEL RUA MARTINEZ         00           2.35.91                  1.20.19 



   10007060  AITOR DI FLAVIANO RUBIO    02           3.51.27                  1.15.36 
   09995134  ALAIN RATON GONZALEZ       01           4.57.58                  1.06.31 
 3 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P            5.01.53                                                               256 
   10009376  MIKEL ESPIÑA LOPEZ         02    34.89  1.14.02                  1.14.02 
   09991223  GORKA BORDEGARAY ARCAS     01           2.26.30                  1.12.28 
   10010685  JOKIN ROZAS AMENABAR       01           3.45.02                  1.18.72 
   10004928  JUAN MARKAIDA GARCIA       01           5.01.53                  1.16.51 
 4 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  - B        5.44.91                                                              
   10005865  KIMETZ LOROÑO BENGOA       02    38.52  1.23.27                  1.23.27 
   09995313  ANDONI ARRIEN MARTIN       00           2.43.81                  1.20.54 
   10013260  IBON SAGARNA INTXAUSTI     01           4.19.63                  1.35.82 
   09995041  JON CASILLAS CHUECA        01           5.44.91                  1.25.28 
 5 1421-C.N.BASAURI                5.49.56                                                              
   09995221  BORJA RODRIGO AGUIRRE      01    39.21  1.23.65                  1.23.65 
   09995213  ASIER ZUBELZU RODRIGUEZ    00           2.45.52                  1.21.87 
   09995219  MIKEL SALAZAR ALONSO       01           4.13.05                  1.27.53 
   09990328  IÑIGO MARTIN AGUINACO      01           5.49.56                  1.36.51 
 * 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA            BAJA                                                                  
 
Nº 4, 4X100 M. LIBRE FEM., 18/01/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                            
 
P. Cód.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200        Puntos 
 1 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI             5.18.29                                                               315 
   10013259  NAIA CIFUENTES GARCIA      02    34.23  1.12.34                  1.12.34 
   10007061  ELAIA MARTINEZ OLEAGA      02           2.38.87                  1.26.53 
   10007062  ALAZNE CUBERIA SISAMON     02           4.01.84                  1.22.97 
   10007053  AMAIA SANTIAGO GARCIA      02           5.18.29                  1.16.45 
 2 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P            5.25.72                                                               294 
   09995210  MARIA OLARREAGA FRIAS      02    36.87  1.22.36                  1.22.36 
   10012567  IRAIDE FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO  02           2.43.80                  1.21.44 
   10012563  IRATI ASTUI NICOLAS        03           4.11.49                  1.27.69 
   10012398  PAULA OMAETXEBARRIA GARCIA 02           5.25.72                  1.14.23 
 3 1091-MARISTAS                   5.26.55                                                               292 
   10012454  AINHOA GONZALEZ LOPEZ      03    39.46  1.25.36                  1.25.36 
   10006426  MUSKILDA BILBAO VILLASANTE 02           2.41.96                  1.16.60 
   10014812  OIHANE GARCIA MARINA       03           4.04.43                  1.22.47 
   10012460  ANE ALCALDE GOIRI          03           5.26.55                  1.22.12 
 4 0086-BILBAO C.D.                5.33.87                                                               273 
   10005201  AINHOA MARTINEZ            02    38.14  1.20.27                  1.20.27 
   10007711  PAULA GALLEGO              02           2.45.11                  1.24.84 
   10007727  LIBE SALAZAR               02           4.16.58                  1.31.47 
   10013559  PALOMA CONDE SANZ-PORTELL  03           5.33.87                  1.17.29 
 5 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P - B        5.50.26                                                              
   10019871  ALEJANDRA SMITH GARCIA     02    39.97  1.25.11                  1.25.11 
   10019767  IRIA PAMPIN DOMINGO        02           2.46.96                  1.21.85 
   10012573  ITSASNE KAREAGA LAÑA       03           4.21.35                  1.34.39 
   10012571  MAIDER ITURBE SANCHEZ      02           5.50.26                  1.28.91 
 6 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  - B        6.21.44                                                              
   09987540  NAIA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA      03    39.96  1.23.99                  1.23.99 
   10015645  SHEWANESH HOYOS ALONSO     03           2.59.33                  1.35.34 
   20110915  OLATZ POZO MONTES          02           4.35.52                  1.36.19 
   10007054  MATXALEN PUERTAS VALVERDE  02           6.21.44                  1.45.92 
 * 1421-C.N.BASAURI               BAJA                                                                  
 
 * 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES           BAJA                                                                  
 
                                                                                                             
Nº 5, 100 M. EST.IND. MASC., 18/01/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                 
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     Puntos 
 
Año 2003 
 1 09997331  IGOR HINOJAL ANDUEZA       03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.42.10                                        133 
 2 10012458  AITOR ODRIOZOLA MORILLAS   03 1091-MARISTAS         1.43.21                                        129 
 3 10012446  UNAI MIGUEL HERNANDEZ      03 1091-MARISTAS         1.45.56                                        121 
 4 50007374  LUCAS CORTABITARTE         03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.47.17                                        115 
 5 10013299  LANDER EGUSKIZA            03 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.48.19                                        112 
   10022905  PABLO INSUNZA GARCIA       03 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA DESC.                                         
   10012599  EKHIOTZ GOIKURIA ELORRIETA 03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  DESC.                                         
   10012604  JON ANDER ETXEBARRIA       03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  DESC.                                         
   10004626  MARK AGšERA GOMEZ          03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   10021911  ALEX XABIER DE LOS SANTOS  03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10013578  UZTARITZ SUSO LOPEZ        03 1421-C.N.BASAURI     N.P.                                          
 
Año 2004 
 1 10018510  GIOVANNI PACCHETTI         04 1421-C.N.BASAURI      1.41.16                                        137 
 2 20110931  ASIER ETXEBARRIA           04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.44.35                                        125 
 3 10021822  ANDER MALDONADO MERINO     04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.46.07                                        119 
 4 50015920  JOSU IBARRETXE LOPEZ       04 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.47.63                                        114 
 5 10021825  MIKEL GOMEZ OCIO           04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.47.79                                        113 
 6 10021116  MARIO GARCIA CORNEJO       04 1091-MARISTAS         1.51.94                                        101 
 7 10021088  ANDER GONZALEZ TORRES      04 1421-C.N.BASAURI      1.51.97                                        101 
 8 50017426  JON IPARRAGIRRE LOIZAGA    04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.53.54                                         97 
 9 09957770  ASIER GONSALVES VELASCO    04 1421-C.N.BASAURI      2.04.50                                         73 
10 10021136  UNAI ZURITA GUTIERREZ      04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA   2.08.88                                         66 
11 10024026  BOSCO GARGALLO MARTINEZ    04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.20.16                                         51 
   10021118  GOTZON RAMIREZ QUINTANILLA 04 1091-MARISTAS        DESC.                                         
   50017832  OIER ITURBE SANCHEZ        04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   50016278  XABIER VALLEJO LOPEZ       04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA  BAJA                                          
   50016585  ANDER CALVO ASENSIO        04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA  BAJA                                          
   10017883  MIKEL RAMIREZ AZATEGUI     04 1091-MARISTAS        N.P.                                          
   20111481  JON ZALDUA ETXEBARRI       04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P N.P.                                          
 
Año 2005 
 1 20109017  UNAI MENIKA MENA           05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.49.50                                        108 



 2 20108671  ARITZ CABEZON ESPADA       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.56.43                                         90 
 3 20108095  BEÑAT ARRIETA BARONA       05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.58.19                                         86 
 4 20109022  PEIO SUSTATXA SORDO        05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   2.02.55                                         77 
 5 20111649  GONZALO INSUNZA GARCIA     05 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA  2.06.71                                         70 
 6 20108675  PABLO ROY PASCUAL          05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.31.94                                         40 
   20110309  MIKEL GOMEZ SAN MIGUEL     05 1091-MARISTAS        DESC.                                         
   20109000  URTATS GOMEZ GREDILLA      05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  DESC.                                         
   20005550  PABLO OTZ.DE ARTIÑANO      05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   20108582  AIMAR FARIÑAS LARRINAGA    05 1421-C.N.BASAURI     N.P.                                          
   50004754  ALBERTO CONDE SANZ         05 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA N.P.                                          
   20108674  OIHAN MADARIAGA EGIA       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P N.P.                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 6, 100 M. EST.IND. FEM., 18/01/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     Puntos 
 
Año 2004 
 1 10019482  EIDER MARQUES VAZQUEZ      04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.38.47                                        223 
 2 10021097  IRATI OLAIZ FRECHOSO       04 1421-C.N.BASAURI      1.42.57                                        197 
 3 10019878  MAR ELVIRA ALFONSO         04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.45.00                                        184 
 4 10019308  LAURA MEIHUA CABALLERO     04 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.46.81                                        175 
 5 10021139  MARIA MORAN RAMIREZ        04 1091-MARISTAS         1.47.12                                        173 
 6 10021089  NAROA SALGADO CARRETON     04 1421-C.N.BASAURI      1.48.31                                        167 
 7 10022686  AMAIA NAVEA BENITO         04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA   1.51.52                                        153 
 8 10021910  MAGDALENA URIARTE          04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.54.24                                        143 
 9 10022751  LEIRE GALLEGO SALAZAR      04 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.58.25                                        129 
10 10021095  JOSUNE ALFAGEME DURAN      04 1421-C.N.BASAURI      2.00.71                                        121 
11 10021823  NAIA AGUILLO MARTINEZ      04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   2.01.63                                        118 
12 20108679  JUNE ALBIZU SESUMAGA       04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.04.57                                        110 
13 10021110  UXUE OTXOA MARTINEZ        04 1091-MARISTAS         2.06.61                                        105 
14 10021126  ILARGI COSGAYA MARTINEZ    04 1091-MARISTAS         2.08.20                                        101 
15 10021094  AIZEDER GOMEZ PEÑA         04 1421-C.N.BASAURI      2.09.41                                      
16 10022794  MARIA SISNIEGA ALVAREZ     04 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  2.26.31                                         68 
   10019307  JUNE HERNAEZ ANDRAKA       04 0086-BILBAO C.D.     DESC.                                         
   20113543  NAROA GARCIA FELIPE        04 1421-C.N.BASAURI     DESC.                                         
   10021109  ALAZNE RENEDO JIMENEZ      04 1091-MARISTAS        DESC.                                         
   20113097  NAROA APRAIZ GRACIA        04 1091-MARISTAS        DESC.                                         
   10021826  ANNE MALDONADO CALVO       04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  DESC.                                         
   10021909  SOFIA URIARTE              04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   10020298  LEXURI GONZALEZ PASCUAL    04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   10019763  LIBE GARCIA URRUTIA        04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10021912  HODEI ALLENDE FIGUEROA     04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10019872  IRAIA AGIRRE SALUTREGI     04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
 
Año 2005 
 1 20108673  HAIZEA FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO  05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.46.60                                        176 
 2 20113540  ANDREA MTZ.DE ALEGRIA      05 1421-C.N.BASAURI      1.52.94                                        148 
 3 20113100  ARAITZ ALONSO CHICANO      05 1091-MARISTAS         1.56.28                                        135 
 4 20110686  IRAIA RILOVA MOCHA         05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.58.91                                        126 
 5 20111229  SARAI VILARIN ORELLA       05 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.59.47                                        125 
 6 20111493  LEXURI OLALLA URIBARRI     05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.00.13                                        123 
 7 20108996  ITSASNE CALVO CENIZO       05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   2.08.90                                         99 
 8 20108678  SARE URIARTE VAZQUEZ       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.38.80                                      
   20111228  LEIRE BAYON PICATOSTE      05 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES DESC.                                         
   20111509  NOA VICENTE PEREZ          05 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES DESC.                                         
   20113751  ANE CHAPADO GUILOCHE       05 1421-C.N.BASAURI     DESC.                                         
   20111647  EMMA ANDAUR LORENTE        05 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA DESC.                                         
   20113098  ARIS PROL VELAZA           05 1091-MARISTAS        DESC.                                         
   20113498  GOIATZ BEZOLD ZATON        05 1091-MARISTAS        DESC.                                         
   20110933  ARIADNE OROZKO CASTELLANOS 05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  DESC.                                         
   50005552  IRIS DIAZ ARENAZA          05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   20111494  NEREA MONTES MIRAGAYA      05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   20111646  NAIARA RAMOS GOMEZ         05 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 7, 200 M. EST.IND. MASC., 18/01/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                 
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2000 
 1 09996313  MIKEL RUA MARTINEZ         00 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.12.84    45.58                               224 
 2 09985626  OIER ANTUÑANO SUAREZ       00 1421-C.N.BASAURI      3.23.35    47.33                               191 
 3 09995213  ASIER ZUBELZU RODRIGUEZ    00 1421-C.N.BASAURI      3.23.45    44.16                               191 
   09984204  IKER CUESTA MARCO          00 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA DESC.                                         
   09995313  ANDONI ARRIEN MARTIN       00 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  DESC.                                         
   09982111  JAVIER HERNANDEZ OLAVE     00 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA BAJA                                          
   20111653  ALVARO ROBERTO SUQUIA      00 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA BAJA                                          
   10007063  SERGIO MANZANEDO CATON     00 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  N.P.                                          
 
Año 2001 
 1 09995221  BORJA RODRIGO AGUIRRE      01 1421-C.N.BASAURI      2.43.27    35.41                               370 
 2 09995134  ALAIN RATON GONZALEZ       01 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   2.44.35    37.02                               362 
 3 09995219  MIKEL SALAZAR ALONSO       01 1421-C.N.BASAURI      2.50.84    37.16                               323 
 4 10004928  JUAN MARKAIDA GARCIA       01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.11.58    43.52                               229 
 5 10006791  JORGE GIL REGULEZ          01 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA  3.18.40    45.21                               206 
 6 09991223  GORKA BORDEGARAY ARCAS     01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.21.94    49.43                               195 
 7 09995041  JON CASILLAS CHUECA        01 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.23.53    47.15                               191 
 8 10010685  JOKIN ROZAS AMENABAR       01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.24.69    47.80                               187 
 9 09996529  RAUL CARBAJO PEREZ         01 1421-C.N.BASAURI      3.33.20    47.12                               166 
10 10013260  IBON SAGARNA INTXAUSTI     01 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.43.61    50.52                               144 
11 09975840  ASIER RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN    01 1421-C.N.BASAURI      3.44.20    47.61                             
   20113542  BEÑAT IBARRA URIONDO       01 1421-C.N.BASAURI     DESC.                                         
   09990328  IÑIGO MARTIN AGUINACO      01 1421-C.N.BASAURI     DESC.                                         
   20113541  SERGIO TOME RISOTO         01 1421-C.N.BASAURI     DESC.                                         
   09990715  IÑAKI ARRIETA BARONA       01 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  DESC.                                         
   10014021  ANDER DELGADO RODRIGUEZ    01 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA BAJA                                          



   09996528  JAVIER CAMBA LOZANO        01 1421-C.N.BASAURI     N.P.                                          
 
Año 2002 
 1 10009376  MIKEL ESPIÑA LOPEZ         02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.09.63    44.80                               236 
 2 10007060  AITOR DI FLAVIANO RUBIO    02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.12.10    44.02                               227 
 3 10005865  KIMETZ LOROÑO BENGOA       02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.23.49    49.52                               191 
 4 10003595  YERAY FERMIN AGUADO CASAS  02 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA  3.30.26    49.07                               173 
 5 50000289  JULEN VILARIN ORELLA       02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  3.36.56    55.68                               158 
 6 10004997  GERMAN CALAHORRA SARACHAGA 02 0086-BILBAO C.D.      3.41.50    53.18                               148 
 7 10021106  DAVID RELLOSO ESPESO       02 1091-MARISTAS         3.44.28    45.64                               142 
 8 10012470  NOAH FRIED PEREZ           02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.53.67    59.21                               126 
 9 10006432  EGOITZ LORDA CRESPO        02 1091-MARISTAS         3.55.95    57.26                               122 
   10004029  IKER BAYON PICATOSTE       02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES DESC.                                         
   20113085  EVANDER MARTIN             02 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA  DESC.                                         
   09991109  ASIS ZUBIAUR SELLARES      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10002800  UNAI CELAYA BARRENECHEA    02 1421-C.N.BASAURI     N.P.                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 8, 200 M. EST.IND. FEM., 18/01/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
 
Año 2002 
 1 10013259  NAIA CIFUENTES GARCIA      02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.04.69    41.54                               348 
 2 10012398  PAULA OMAETXEBARRIA GARCIA 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.07.56    39.95                               332 
 3 10007053  AMAIA SANTIAGO GARCIA      02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.10.38    44.99                               318 
 4 10007062  ALAZNE CUBERIA SISAMON     02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.14.25    43.49                               299 
 5 10006426  MUSKILDA BILBAO VILLASANTE 02 1091-MARISTAS         3.19.52    43.82                               276 
 6 10005201  AINHOA MARTINEZ            02 0086-BILBAO C.D.      3.20.94    46.10                               270 
 7 10012567  IRAIDE FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO  02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.21.91    48.74                               266 
 8 10005561  MAIDER LAMAS RETAMERO      02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  3.31.93    49.51                               230 
 9 10019767  IRIA PAMPIN DOMINGO        02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.32.13    46.46                               230 
10 10012571  MAIDER ITURBE SANCHEZ      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.35.39    53.01                             
11 10007061  ELAIA MARTINEZ OLEAGA      02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.35.56    55.24                             
12 10006429  LAURA GARCIA CORNEJO       02 1091-MARISTAS         3.36.10    52.65                               217 
13 10007711  PAULA GALLEGO              02 0086-BILBAO C.D.      3.36.12    50.55                               217 
14 10007055  JOANE PUERTAS VALVERDE     02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.41.09    51.98                             
15 10019871  ALEJANDRA SMITH GARCIA     02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.41.22    54.58                             
16 10007727  LIBE SALAZAR               02 0086-BILBAO C.D.      3.43.68    55.05                               196 
17 10024938  MIREN AGUSTIN DELGADO      02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.49.41    53.65                             
18 10007342  NAGORE DIAZ ZURITA         02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  3.55.22    58.46                               168 
19 10007054  MATXALEN PUERTAS VALVERDE  02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.57.49    57.04                             
20 10010953  IRUNE ALKIZA ATXALANDABASO 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  4.00.09    54.06                             
21 20110915  OLATZ POZO MONTES          02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   4.00.30  1.02.69                             
   10012889  ANE SOFIA CUÑADO           02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   10004885  MAITENA PORSET ARRUTIA     02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   10006979  ELISA URQUIJO GARAY        02 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA BAJA                                          
   10006639  GARAZI REQUEJO UGALDE      02 1421-C.N.BASAURI     N.P.                                          
   10013576  MALENA UREÑA CASMITJANA    02 1421-C.N.BASAURI     N.P.                                          
   10006787  SOFIA OZALLA PEREZ-FUENTES 02 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA N.P.                                          
 
Año 2003 
 1 09987540  NAIA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA      03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.13.41    46.10                               303 
 2 10013575  IZARO IBAÑEZ ELORDI        03 1421-C.N.BASAURI      3.19.32    45.56                               277 
 3 10013559  PALOMA CONDE SANZ-PORTELL  03 0086-BILBAO C.D.      3.20.75    46.52                               271 
 4 10012454  AINHOA GONZALEZ LOPEZ      03 1091-MARISTAS         3.26.65    48.74                               248 
 5 10012280  IDOIA ORNOS GARCIA         03 1421-C.N.BASAURI      3.26.81    47.63                               248 
 6 10012563  IRATI ASTUI NICOLAS        03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.27.66    47.99                               245 
 7 10014812  OIHANE GARCIA MARINA       03 1091-MARISTAS         3.30.90    46.61                               234 
 8 10021886  TERESE LLABORI             03 0086-BILBAO C.D.      3.38.44    49.42                               210 
 9 10012460  ANE ALCALDE GOIRI          03 1091-MARISTAS         3.40.77    51.43                               204 
10 10012592  LAIENE UGARTE LANDETA      03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.44.52    50.63                               193 
11 10013298  MARIA GARCIA GARAY         03 0086-BILBAO C.D.      3.46.19    57.91                               189 
12 10015645  SHEWANESH HOYOS ALONSO     03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.46.85    57.52                               188 
13 06458740  EIDER GONZALEZ UBIETA      03 1091-MARISTAS         4.02.38    58.65                             
   10023926  SYBILLA CACHEIRO           03 1421-C.N.BASAURI     DESC.                                         
   50007500  MARTA CUESTA MARCO         03 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA DESC.                                         
   10021831  MARIA LLAMOSAS ELIZALDE    03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  DESC.                                         
   10012573  ITSASNE KAREAGA LAÑA       03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   10013070  SILKE HUTH VICENTE         03 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES BAJA                                          
   10011908  ANNE BALGAÑON SANTAMARIA   03 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 9, 50 M. ESPALDA MASC., 18/01/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     Puntos 
 
Año 2000 
 1 09987533  ASIER SANTAMARIA CUEVA     00 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA     39.84                                        243 
 2 09995313  ANDONI ARRIEN MARTIN       00 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     42.70                                        197 
 3 09985626  OIER ANTUÑANO SUAREZ       00 1421-C.N.BASAURI        43.03                                        192 
 4 09995213  ASIER ZUBELZU RODRIGUEZ    00 1421-C.N.BASAURI        43.52                                        186 
 5 09996313  MIKEL RUA MARTINEZ         00 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     45.47                                        163 
 6 09984204  IKER CUESTA MARCO          00 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA    51.35                                        113 
   20111653  ALVARO ROBERTO SUQUIA      00 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA BAJA                                          
   09982111  JAVIER HERNANDEZ OLAVE     00 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA BAJA                                          
   10005544  OSCAR CORDON GARCIA        00 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
   10007063  SERGIO MANZANEDO CATON     00 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  BAJA                                          
 
Año 2001 
 1 09990328  IÑIGO MARTIN AGUINACO      01 1421-C.N.BASAURI        36.26                                        322 
 2 09995221  BORJA RODRIGO AGUIRRE      01 1421-C.N.BASAURI        36.74                                        309 
 3 09995134  ALAIN RATON GONZALEZ       01 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     36.78                                        308 
 4 09990715  IÑAKI ARRIETA BARONA       01 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     38.31                                        273 
 5 09995219  MIKEL SALAZAR ALONSO       01 1421-C.N.BASAURI        38.86                                        261 
 6 10004928  JUAN MARKAIDA GARCIA       01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    40.78                                        226 
 7 10006791  JORGE GIL REGULEZ          01 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA    42.44                                        201 



 8 10010685  JOKIN ROZAS AMENABAR       01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    44.34                                        176 
 9 09996529  RAUL CARBAJO PEREZ         01 1421-C.N.BASAURI        45.98                                      
10 10002621  ALFONSO ORTIZ DE VIGON     01 0086-BILBAO C.D.        47.28                                        145 
11 20113542  BEÑAT IBARRA URIONDO       01 1421-C.N.BASAURI        49.56                                      
12 09975840  ASIER RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN    01 1421-C.N.BASAURI        49.75                                      
13 10013260  IBON SAGARNA INTXAUSTI     01 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     50.44                                        119 
14 09998465  ADRIAN ARCE CRESPO         01 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA    51.59                                        111 
   20113541  SERGIO TOME RISOTO         01 1421-C.N.BASAURI     DESC.                                         
   10013407  MIKEL CRECENTE GARCIA      01 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
   09984697  ENEKO NEBREDA QUILES       01 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
   10013406  UNAI CALEGAIN LOPEZ        01 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
   10025700  BEÑAT LAMBERT QUINTANA     01 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
   20112062  ASIER MARINERO GOMEZ       01 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
   09995041  JON CASILLAS CHUECA        01 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  BAJA                                          
   09991223  GORKA BORDEGARAY ARCAS     01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10003483  GAIZKA ALBIZU SESUMAGA     01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   09996528  JAVIER CAMBA LOZANO        01 1421-C.N.BASAURI     N.P.                                          
 
Año 2002 
 1 10009376  MIKEL ESPIÑA LOPEZ         02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    40.12                                        238 
 2 10007060  AITOR DI FLAVIANO RUBIO    02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     43.11                                        191 
 3 10005865  KIMETZ LOROÑO BENGOA       02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     43.81                                        182 
 4 50000289  JULEN VILARIN ORELLA       02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    44.11                                        179 
 5 10003595  YERAY FERMIN AGUADO CASAS  02 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA    44.31                                        176 
 6 10021106  DAVID RELLOSO ESPESO       02 1091-MARISTAS           46.22                                        155 
 7 10004029  IKER BAYON PICATOSTE       02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    46.41                                        153 
 8 20113085  EVANDER MARTIN             02 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA     49.30                                        128 
 9 10004997  GERMAN CALAHORRA SARACHAGA 02 0086-BILBAO C.D.        49.37                                        127 
10 10006432  EGOITZ LORDA CRESPO        02 1091-MARISTAS           52.31                                        107 
11 10012470  NOAH FRIED PEREZ           02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    52.56                                        105 
   10019969  ARITZA ROSON PEREZ         02 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
   09991109  ASIS ZUBIAUR SELLARES      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10002800  UNAI CELAYA BARRENECHEA    02 1421-C.N.BASAURI     N.P.                                          
 
Año 2003 
 1 10012458  AITOR ODRIOZOLA MORILLAS   03 1091-MARISTAS           44.58                                        173 
 2 09997331  IGOR HINOJAL ANDUEZA       03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     46.63                                        151 
 3 10013299  LANDER EGUSKIZA            03 0086-BILBAO C.D.        48.75                                        132 
 4 10012446  UNAI MIGUEL HERNANDEZ      03 1091-MARISTAS           49.26                                        128 
 5 50007374  LUCAS CORTABITARTE         03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    51.19                                        114 
 6 10012599  EKHIOTZ GOIKURIA ELORRIETA 03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     53.52                                        100 
 7 10012604  JON ANDER ETXEBARRIA       03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     57.60                                         80 
 8 10022905  PABLO INSUNZA GARCIA       03 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA    58.88                                         75 
 9 10019976  UNAI CATALA RUIZ           03 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA   1.05.37                                         55 
   10004626  MARK AGšERA GOMEZ          03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   20112061  AITOR BARRANCO CORNEJO     03 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
   50007879  ALEJANDRO RUIZ PEREZ       03 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
   10024041  AIMAR GARCIA AGUADO        03 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
   10013578  UZTARITZ SUSO LOPEZ        03 1421-C.N.BASAURI     BAJA                                          
   10021911  ALEX XABIER DE LOS SANTOS  03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
 
Año 2004 
 1 10018510  GIOVANNI PACCHETTI         04 1421-C.N.BASAURI        47.50                                        143 
 2 20110931  ASIER ETXEBARRIA           04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     48.22                                        137 
 3 50015920  JOSU IBARRETXE LOPEZ       04 0086-BILBAO C.D.        48.47                                        134 
 4 10021822  ANDER MALDONADO MERINO     04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     49.63                                        125 
 5 10021825  MIKEL GOMEZ OCIO           04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     51.48                                        112 
 6 10021088  ANDER GONZALEZ TORRES      04 1421-C.N.BASAURI        52.59                                        105 
 7 50017832  OIER ITURBE SANCHEZ        04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    54.56                                         94 
 8 10021116  MARIO GARCIA CORNEJO       04 1091-MARISTAS           57.69                                         80 
 9 50017426  JON IPARRAGIRRE LOIZAGA    04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    57.84                                         79 
10 10021136  UNAI ZURITA GUTIERREZ      04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA     58.51                                         76 
11 10021118  GOTZON RAMIREZ QUINTANILLA 04 1091-MARISTAS           58.87                                         75 
12 09957770  ASIER GONSALVES VELASCO    04 1421-C.N.BASAURI      1.00.10                                         70 
13 10018999  GUILLERMO GIL REGULEZ      04 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA  1.03.72                                         59 
14 10024026  BOSCO GARGALLO MARTINEZ    04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.12.23                                         40 
   50016278  XABIER VALLEJO LOPEZ       04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA  BAJA                                          
   50014857  IBAI MARTINEZ              04 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
   10017883  MIKEL RAMIREZ AZATEGUI     04 1091-MARISTAS        BAJA                                          
   50016585  ANDER CALVO ASENSIO        04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA  BAJA                                          
   20111481  JON ZALDUA ETXEBARRI       04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10020040  IGNACIO MIGUEL GIL         04 0086-BILBAO C.D.     BAJA                                          
 
Año 2005 
 1 20108095  BEÑAT ARRIETA BARONA       05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     50.83                                        117 
 2 20108671  ARITZ CABEZON ESPADA       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    56.12                                         86 
 3 20111649  GONZALO INSUNZA GARCIA     05 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA    56.42                                         85 
 4 20109022  PEIO SUSTATXA SORDO        05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     57.15                                         82 
 5 20114123  TEO LOPEZ SASIA            05 0086-BILBAO C.D.        58.50                                         76 
 6 20005550  PABLO OTZ.DE ARTIÑANO      05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.04.49                                         57 
 7 20110309  MIKEL GOMEZ SAN MIGUEL     05 1091-MARISTAS         1.06.03                                         53 
 8 20108675  PABLO ROY PASCUAL          05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.14.65                                         36 
 9 20112072  ERNESTO GARCIA ABAD        05 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA  1.22.09                                         27 
   50004754  ALBERTO CONDE SANZ         05 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA DESC.                                         
   20112074  JON GUZMAN PEÑAFIEL        05 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA DESC.                                         
   20108582  AIMAR FARIÑAS LARRINAGA    05 1421-C.N.BASAURI     BAJA                                          
   20109000  URTATS GOMEZ GREDILLA      05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  BAJA                                          
   20109017  UNAI MENIKA MENA           05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  BAJA                                          
   20108674  OIHAN MADARIAGA EGIA       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 10, 50 M. ESPALDA FEM., 18/01/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     Puntos 
 
Año 2000 



 1 20111654  BEGOÑA SERRANO URIARTE     00 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA    46.08                                        224 
 2 09982122  AINHOA SIERRA ABASCAL      00 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA    47.22                                        208 
 3 10024991  ANDREA GARCIA AGšERO       00 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA    54.22                                        137 
   20111655  PAULA GOMEZ VAZQUEZ        00 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA BAJA                                          
   50004475  OIHANE BUJAN ABASCAL       00 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA BAJA                                          
   50005414  ELENA URIBARRI GARCIA      00 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA BAJA                                          
 
Año 2001 
 1 10021824  ISMENE ETXEBARRIA ITURBE   01 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     44.47                                        249 
 2 50005224  NEREA EGUIA AGUILAR        01 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA     49.60                                        179 
   09996387  CECILIA SAEZ DE VITERI     01 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA DESC.                                         
   10010213  BEGOÑA BILBAO RIVAS        01 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA DESC.                                         
   10014018  AINHOA ARCELAY AGUIRRE     01 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA BAJA                                          
   10008557  JONE POCERO MARINERO       01 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
   10006309  ALAZNE HERNANDEZ ALONSO    01 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
   10019972  ALAZNE ANTOLIN MINOVA      01 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
 
Año 2002 
 1 10013259  NAIA CIFUENTES GARCIA      02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     40.75                                        324 
 2 10012398  PAULA OMAETXEBARRIA GARCIA 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    41.40                                        309 
 3 10007053  AMAIA SANTIAGO GARCIA      02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     41.52                                        306 
 4 09995210  MARIA OLARREAGA FRIAS      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    41.81                                        300 
 5 10006426  MUSKILDA BILBAO VILLASANTE 02 1091-MARISTAS           42.96                                        276 
 6 10006429  LAURA GARCIA CORNEJO       02 1091-MARISTAS           44.44                                        250 
 7 10007062  ALAZNE CUBERIA SISAMON     02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     44.91                                        242 
 8 10007061  ELAIA MARTINEZ OLEAGA      02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     45.35                                      
 9 10012567  IRAIDE FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO  02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    45.40                                        234 
10 10007711  PAULA GALLEGO              02 0086-BILBAO C.D.        45.50                                        233 
11 10005561  MAIDER LAMAS RETAMERO      02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    47.41                                        206 
12 10019871  ALEJANDRA SMITH GARCIA     02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    47.53                                      
13 10012571  MAIDER ITURBE SANCHEZ      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    47.58                                      
   10007054  MATXALEN PUERTAS VALVERDE  02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     47.58                                      
15 10019767  IRIA PAMPIN DOMINGO        02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    48.53                                      
16 10007342  NAGORE DIAZ ZURITA         02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    48.93                                        187 
17 10010953  IRUNE ALKIZA ATXALANDABASO 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    49.94                                      
18 10007727  LIBE SALAZAR               02 0086-BILBAO C.D.        50.27                                        172 
19 10007055  JOANE PUERTAS VALVERDE     02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     50.75                                      
20 10024938  MIREN AGUSTIN DELGADO      02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     51.92                                      
21 20110915  OLATZ POZO MONTES          02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     54.02                                      
22 10012889  ANE SOFIA CUÑADO           02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    54.19                                      
23 10012565  NAIA CEA CARRO             02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    57.82                                      
   10007358  NAROA ARES ALONSO          02 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA DESC.                                         
   10004885  MAITENA PORSET ARRUTIA     02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   10010409  VARINIA ARGOTE ZARANDONA   02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES BAJA                                          
   10018796  LUCIA MIGUEL GIL           02 0086-BILBAO C.D.     BAJA                                          
   10006979  ELISA URQUIJO GARAY        02 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA BAJA                                          
   10006787  SOFIA OZALLA PEREZ-FUENTES 02 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA N.P.                                          
   10005201  AINHOA MARTINEZ            02 0086-BILBAO C.D.     N.P.                                          
   10006639  GARAZI REQUEJO UGALDE      02 1421-C.N.BASAURI     N.P.                                          
   10013576  MALENA UREÑA CASMITJANA    02 1421-C.N.BASAURI     N.P.                                          
 
Año 2003 
 1 09987540  NAIA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA      03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     41.52                                        306 
 2 10013559  PALOMA CONDE SANZ-PORTELL  03 0086-BILBAO C.D.        42.27                                        290 
 3 10012563  IRATI ASTUI NICOLAS        03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    45.10                                        239 
 4 10012454  AINHOA GONZALEZ LOPEZ      03 1091-MARISTAS           45.31                                        236 
 5 10014812  OIHANE GARCIA MARINA       03 1091-MARISTAS           45.60                                        231 
 6 10013298  MARIA GARCIA GARAY         03 0086-BILBAO C.D.        45.62                                        231 
 7 10012280  IDOIA ORNOS GARCIA         03 1421-C.N.BASAURI        45.72                                        229 
 8 10012573  ITSASNE KAREAGA LAÑA       03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    47.53                                        204 
 9 10012460  ANE ALCALDE GOIRI          03 1091-MARISTAS           47.97                                        198 
10 10021886  TERESE LLABORI             03 0086-BILBAO C.D.        49.66                                        179 
11 10015645  SHEWANESH HOYOS ALONSO     03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     49.77                                        178 
12 10021210  MAYRA TORRES FRETIN        03 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA    50.14                                        174 
13 10021831  MARIA LLAMOSAS ELIZALDE    03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     50.18                                        173 
14 10012592  LAIENE UGARTE LANDETA      03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    50.34                                        172 
15 10018259  OLATZ REINO GONZALEZ       03 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA    51.22                                        163 
16 06458740  EIDER GONZALEZ UBIETA      03 1091-MARISTAS           56.65                                      
17 50007500  MARTA CUESTA MARCO         03 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA    58.34                                        110 
18 10023926  SYBILLA CACHEIRO           03 1421-C.N.BASAURI      1.00.27                                        100 
19 20112063  MARIA DIAZ LLANOS          03 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA   1.13.88                                         54 
   10019275  IRENE FERNANDEZ PEÑARANDA  03 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA DESC.                                         
   20112065  NAIARA PRADANOS MUTIOZABAL 03 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  DESC.                                         
   10013071  NEREA SALGADO              03 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA DESC.                                         
   20114194  SOFIA DE LA HIDALGA        03 0086-BILBAO C.D.     DESC.                                         
   10023925  CLAUDIA GIL MTZ.DE SORIA   03 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA DESC.                                         
   10013575  IZARO IBAÑEZ ELORDI        03 1421-C.N.BASAURI     DESC.                                         
   10018022  PAULA ELORRIAGA GOMEZ      03 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA BAJA                                          
   10010550  AMAIA ZUFIA                03 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA BAJA                                          
   10013070  SILKE HUTH VICENTE         03 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES BAJA                                          
   10011908  ANNE BALGAÑON SANTAMARIA   03 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA BAJA                                          
   10011425  NAHIA MARTINEZ VOZMEDIANO  03 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA N.P.                                          
   10010444  ITXASO SETIEN AMOROSO      03 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA N.P.                                          
 
Año 2004 
 1 10019482  EIDER MARQUES VAZQUEZ      04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     45.59                                        231 
 2 10019307  JUNE HERNAEZ ANDRAKA       04 0086-BILBAO C.D.        48.61                                        191 
 3 10021139  MARIA MORAN RAMIREZ        04 1091-MARISTAS           48.85                                        188 
 4 10022686  AMAIA NAVEA BENITO         04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA     49.89                                        176 
 5 10021097  IRATI OLAIZ FRECHOSO       04 1421-C.N.BASAURI        50.32                                        172 
 6 10019878  MAR ELVIRA ALFONSO         04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    50.90                                        166 
 7 10019308  LAURA MEIHUA CABALLERO     04 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    51.38                                        161 
 8 10021110  UXUE OTXOA MARTINEZ        04 1091-MARISTAS           52.93                                        148 
 9 10022751  LEIRE GALLEGO SALAZAR      04 0086-BILBAO C.D.        52.95                                        147 
10 10021089  NAROA SALGADO CARRETON     04 1421-C.N.BASAURI        53.07                                        146 



11 10021910  MAGDALENA URIARTE          04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    53.72                                        141 
12 10021909  SOFIA URIARTE              04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    55.34                                        129 
13 10021109  ALAZNE RENEDO JIMENEZ      04 1091-MARISTAS           56.21                                        123 
14 10021823  NAIA AGUILLO MARTINEZ      04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     57.09                                        118 
15 20113543  NAROA GARCIA FELIPE        04 1421-C.N.BASAURI        57.42                                        115 
16 10021826  ANNE MALDONADO CALVO       04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     57.62                                        114 
17 20108679  JUNE ALBIZU SESUMAGA       04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    58.47                                      
18 10021126  ILARGI COSGAYA MARTINEZ    04 1091-MARISTAS           59.50                                      
19 10021094  AIZEDER GOMEZ PEÑA         04 1421-C.N.BASAURI        59.59                                      
20 10020298  LEXURI GONZALEZ PASCUAL    04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.00.72                                      
21 10021095  JOSUNE ALFAGEME DURAN      04 1421-C.N.BASAURI      1.01.10                                      
22 10022794  MARIA SISNIEGA ALVAREZ     04 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.01.46                                         94 
23 20113097  NAROA APRAIZ GRACIA        04 1091-MARISTAS         1.05.16                                      
   10019763  LIBE GARCIA URRUTIA        04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10019872  IRAIA AGIRRE SALUTREGI     04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10021912  HODEI ALLENDE FIGUEROA     04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
 
Año 2005 
 1 20110686  IRAIA RILOVA MOCHA         05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    49.34                                        182 
 2 20108673  HAIZEA FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO  05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    50.90                                        166 
 3 20113540  ANDREA MTZ.DE ALEGRIA      05 1421-C.N.BASAURI        51.98                                        156 
 4 20113100  ARAITZ ALONSO CHICANO      05 1091-MARISTAS           53.62                                        142 
 5 20111493  LEXURI OLALLA URIBARRI     05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    53.68                                        141 
 6 20111229  SARAI VILARIN ORELLA       05 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    58.02                                        112 
 7 20108996  ITSASNE CALVO CENIZO       05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     58.40                                        110 
 8 20111228  LEIRE BAYON PICATOSTE      05 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    59.63                                        103 
 9 20111509  NOA VICENTE PEREZ          05 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    59.74                                        102 
10 20113098  ARIS PROL VELAZA           05 1091-MARISTAS         1.03.34                                         86 
11 20111647  EMMA ANDAUR LORENTE        05 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA  1.10.34                                         63 
12 20113498  GOIATZ BEZOLD ZATON        05 1091-MARISTAS         1.10.72                                         62 
13 20108678  SARE URIARTE VAZQUEZ       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.11.66                                      
   20110933  ARIADNE OROZKO CASTELLANOS 05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  DESC.                                         
   20398300  ALBA NAVARRETE             05 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA DESC.                                         
   50005552  IRIS DIAZ ARENAZA          05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   20111494  NEREA MONTES MIRAGAYA      05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   20111648  PAULA MARIN PORTILLO       05 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA DESC.                                         
   20113751  ANE CHAPADO GUILOCHE       05 1421-C.N.BASAURI     DESC.                                         
   50004755  MARIA LOPEZ CARRILLO       05 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA BAJA                                          
   10022221  AINHOA MORALES CALLADO     05 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA BAJA                                          
   20111646  NAIARA RAMOS GOMEZ         05 0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA BAJA                                          
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